


4 Tfhc 6x25mm + 4 Em6f + 4 M6 Washers Fix the plastic block on the skid plate with 3 Tfhc 6x40mm + 3 Em6f + 3 M6 Washers 

Fit the rear mount around the frame rear tube Place the 3 Tbhc 8x50mm screws in the middle of 
the skid plate with M8 Washers and tight every-

thing 

Place the front Tbhc 8x35mm screws with  
M8 Washers 

YOU CAN FIND MORE CONTENT ON 
OUR SOCIAL MEDIA AND FIND TUTO-

RIAL VIDEOS ON YOUTUBE 

3 4.1 4.2 

5 6 7 


